
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball
3/1/2019 to 5/31/2019

Illini West
600 Miller St
Carthage, IL 62321

Zak Huston
School Phone: 217-357-2136
Home Phone: 815-592-7101
Fax:
huston.zak@illiniwest.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 03/14/19 Quincy Notre Dame Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 03/16/19 Triangular @ QND Away 10:00 AM

Monday 03/18/19 Canton(IL) Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 03/21/19 Mercer County Home 4:30 PM

Monday 03/25/19 Liberty Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 03/28/19 CO-OP West Hancock Away 4:30 PM

Monday 04/01/19 Payson Seymour Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/04/19 Camp Point Central Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/06/19 *South Fulton (@ Astoria (DH)) Away 10:00 AM

Monday 04/08/19 Camp Point Central Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/11/19 Monmouth-Roseville Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/13/19 *Rushville-Industry/Schuyler Industry (DH) Home 10:00 AM

Monday 04/15/19 Macomb Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 A-Town Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/20/19 *CO-OP West Prairie/Bushnell-PC (DH) Home 10:00 AM

Monday 04/22/19 Brown County (@ Mt. Sterling) Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/25/19 Macomb Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 *Havana (DH) Home 10:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 CO-OP West Hancock Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 05/02/19 Southeastern Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 05/04/19 *Lewistown (DH) Home 10:00 AM

Monday 05/06/19 Quincy Senior HS Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 05/09/19 West Central (@ Stronghurst) Away 4:30 PM

Friday 05/10/19 Mendon Unity Home 4:30 PM

Monday 05/13/19 OPEN DATE (IHSA POST SEASON BEGINS) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Kim Schilson Scott Schneider Zak Huston Zak Huston
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